State	of Rhode Island and Pro Office of the Secreta		Fee: \$35.00	
Division Of Business Services 148 W. River Street Providence RI 02904-2615 (401) 222-3040				
Non-Profit Corporation				
Articles of Incorporation (Chapter 7-6-34 of the General La	owe of Phodo Island 1056 as a	mondad)		
(Chapter 7-6-34 of the General La		mended)		
	ARTICLE I			
The name of the corporation is	Eric Medeiros Memorial Fou	<u>ndation</u>		
ARTICLE II				
The period of its duration is X Perpetual				
ARTICLE III				
The specific purpose or purposes for which the corporation is organized are:				
SUPPORTING COMMUNIT	TY AND LOCAL CHARITIE	ES THROUGH FUNDRAL	SING AND	
	ARTICLE IV			
Provisions, if any, not inconsister incorporation for the regulation of		•	hese articles of	
	ARTICLE V			
The street address (post office I	poxes are not acceptable) of the	initial registered office of the	corporation is:	
	DLWELL STREET			
City or Town: <u>CRA</u>	<u>NSTON</u>	State: RI	Zip: <u>02920</u>	
The name of its initial registered	d agent at such address is	ANNA CASADOR		
The number of directors constitution and the names and addresses of				
Title	Individual Name	Address		
	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town, State, Z	ip Code, Country	
DIRECTOR	ANNA MARIE CASADOR	90 COLWELL S		
DIRECTOR	JESSIA LEE WALSH	CRANSTON, RI 0292 103 FOUNTAIN		
		CRANSTON, RI 0292		
DIRECTOR	JAMES VENTRIGLIA	145 PHENIX AVI	ENUE # 2	

		CRANSTON, RI 02920 USA		
DIRECTOR	KEVIN WALSH	103 FOUNTAIN AVENUE CRANSTON, RI 02920 USA		
	ARTICLE VII			
The name and address of the inc	corporator is:			
Title	Individual Name	Address		
	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town, State, Zip Code, Country		
INCORPORATOR	ANNA MARIE CASADOR	90 COLWELL STREET CRANSTON, RI 02920 USA		
Date when corporate existence i	s to begin $08/15/2017$			
(not prior to, nor more than 30 days after, the filing of these Articles of Incorporation)				
signature of the individual or acknowledgement of the sign individual's act and deed or t	individuals signing this ins atory, under penalties of pe the act and deed of the corp	ne incorporator(s). This electronic trument constitutes the affirmation or rjury, that this instrument is that oration, and that the facts stated herein ince with R.I. Gen. Laws § 7-6.		
Enter signature(s) below.	Enter signature(s) below.			
ANNA MARIE CASADOR				
Form No. 200 Revised 09/07				
© 2007 - 2017 State of Rhode Island an All Rights Reserved	nd Providence Plantations			



State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations **Department of State** | **Office of the Secretary of State Nellie M. Gorbea**, Secretary of State

I, NELLIE M. GORBEA, Secretary of State of the State of Rhode Island

and Providence Plantations, hereby certify that this document, duly executed in

accordance with the provisions of Title 7 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, as

amended, has been filed in this office on this day:

August 15, 2017 01:30 PM

Tulli U. Kole

Nellie M. Gorbea Secretary of State

